112 Renwick Loop, Hinesville,

Liberty, Georgia, United States

31313

2,415 Sqft - 112 Renwick Loop, Hinesville, Liberty,
Georgia, United States 31313

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Elementary School:

Middle School:

High School:

FRST FLOGR PLAN

n

OPTHIAL DEDRTOM #3

$321,575

0.16 Acre

11

5

3

0

2,415 Sqft

2024

The Glen at 15 West
For Sale

Waldo Pafford
Elementary

Snelson Golden
Middle

Bradwell Institute

Features
< Style: Two Story, Traditional
+/ Construct/Siding: Vinyl Siding
4+ Roof:

Shingle

Car Storage: Attached, Two Car,

Garage
Exterior See Remarks, Other
Features:
Dining:

Dining/kitchen Combo

Property Status: Active
Address Map

Latitude: N31° 50' 19.9"
Longitude: Wwa82° 20" 49.8"



